
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

OPEL

OPEL ASTRA J 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J (P10) 2009-12-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 XER

ASTRA J (P10) 2009-12-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XER

OPEL ASTRA J 

Sports Tourer (P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XER

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 XER

OPEL ASTRA J Tre 

volumi

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J Tre volumi 2012-06-01 

-

1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XER

ASTRA J Tre volumi 2012-06-01 

-

1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 XER
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